new to

/I/Ie’rrlx
Premium

CHASSIS PARTS

www.metrixpremium.com




new torange

September 2020

TRACK CONTROL ARM
LEFT
* Handed : 53037MT
Upper Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MDX 2007/01 - 2013/12 52400STXA11
\ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO \
‘ 53038MT SILENTBLOCK

WISHBONE

RIGHT
* Handed : 53036MT

Upper Rear Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MDX 2007/01 - 2013/12 52390STXA11
] COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
’ 53038MT SILENTBLOCK




new torange
g —_ e / September 2020

'|L ff::.l - - - : __-ﬂ_"__._ ozl

55268MT CADILLAC
TIE ROD END
- RIGHT
* Handed : 55267MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CT6 2016/01 - 23183693 CL :20
CU :145
D : M16x1,5
M 1 M12x1,75
55957MT CADILLAC
STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
DEVILLE 1994/01 - 1999/12 25635886 M :M10x1,5
ELDORADO 1997/01 - 2002/12 L 1276
D 112




new torange

September 2020

STRUT CONTROL ARM

LEFT
* Handed : 51898MT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MALIBU 2016/01 - 23350587 L :566
ID :012,5/014,5
\ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

y 51899MT SILENTBLOCK
<

g 51900MT SILENTBLOCK

NSRS STRUT CONTROL ARM
- 8 I RIGHT
— i ¥
i d b Handed : 51897MT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MALIBU 2016/01 - 23350588 L :566
ID :@125/014,5
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

y 51899MT SILENTBLOCK
=

i 51900MT SILENTBLOCK




new torange

September 2020

CHEVROLET
i TIE ROD END

LEFT
* Handed : 55388MT
Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CAPRICE 2014/01 - 2017/12 92286153
SS 2014/01 - 2017/12

55388MT CHEVROLET

4 TIE ROD END

RIGHT
* Handed : 55387MT
Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CAPRICE 2014/01 - 2017/12 92286152
SS 2014/01 - 2017/12




new torange

September 2020
CHEVROLET
TIE ROD END
RIGHT
* Handed : 55424MT —
Front Axle E——
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
EQUINOX 2018/01 - 23479349

55486MT

WISHBONE

LEFT
* Handed : 55487MT
Lower Front Axle

CHEVROLET

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
EXPRESS 2500 2008/01 - 2019/12 15750830 M M16x2
EXPRESS 3500 2003/01 - 2019/12 15750832 D :0162/016,2
EXPRESS 4500 2009/01 - 2019/12 20869232 bl :98/75
| 4316
COMPONENT ~ PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
‘ 40714SDMT BALL JOINT
=) 54073MT SILENTBLOCK
e 54074MT SILENTBLOCK




new torange

September 2020

CHEVROLET

RIGHT
* Handed : 55486MT
Lower Front Axle

WISHBONE

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
EXPRESS 2500 2003/01 - 2019/12 15750831 M M16x2
EXPRESS 3500 2003/01 - 2019/12 15750833 ID :0162/0162
EXPRESS 4500 2009/01 - 2019/12 20869233 bl :98/75
| 4316
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
‘ 40714SDMT BALL JOINT
et 54073MT SILENTBLOCK
e 54074MT SILENTBLOCK

55964MT CHEVROLET

STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SILVERADO 1500 2000/01 - 2006/01 15736950 L 195
SILVERADO 2500 2000/01 - 2006/01 ID :14,6




new torange

September 2020

"kf ~ . R A

94837MT DODGE

: wrs || BALL JOINT
e A g

L i
"
s =

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
RAM 4500 2008/01 - 2011/12 68034496AA CL :26,9
RAM 5500 2008/01 - 2011/12 Cu :21)9
M :M20x1,5
T : M50x1,5

: wrs || STABILIZER
o O g

L —
"
s =

55145MT DODGE

ot -
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
RAM 2500 PICKUP 2010/01 - 68020464AA M :M14x1,5
RAM 3500 PICKUP 2003/01 - 2010/12 68020464AB L 1200
RAM 4500 2008/01 - 2011/12 68055490AA D :16
RAM 5500 2008/01 - 2011/12




new torange

September 2020

55838M DODGE

LEFT
* Handed : 55839MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. ‘
RAM 1500 PICKUP 2006/01 - 2008/12 88876681
RAM 2500 PICKUP 2003/01 - 2010/12
RAM 3500 PICKUP 2003/01 - 2010/12

55866MT DODGE
ﬁ [ NI STABILIZER A

LEFT & RIGHT @ 4
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
RAM PROMASTER CITY 2014/10 - 68266827AA M :M12x1,25
68349757AA L 1290
D :10




new torange

September 2020

AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT . .
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
NEON 1994/05 - 1999/08 4626890AE-P D 1 M14x1,5
M 1 M14x1,5
L 13115

94276MT FORD

STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
EXPLORER 1991/01 - 1994/12 F57Z5K483EA L 198
RANGER 1992/01 - 1997/12 ID :12)5




new torange

September 2020

STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
EXPLORER 1991/01 - 1994/12 F57Z5K483FA L 1155
F-150 1996/01 - 2001/12 ID :12,5
RANGER 1992/01 - 1997/12

55490MT

WISHBONE

LEFT
* Handed : 55491MT
Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
FREESTYLE 2005/01 - 2007/01 BFOZ3079AL | M :M14x2
5FOZ3079BA  |ID @142
9G1Z3C403A bl :60
| 374
COMPONENT ~ PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
|- 55320MT SILENTBLOCK

10



new torange

September 2020

FORD
WISHBONE

RIGHT
* Handed : 55490MT
Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
FREESTYLE 2005/01 - 2007/01 5F9Z3078AR M 1 M14x2
5F9Z3078BA ID :014,2
9G1Z3C339A bl :60
I 1374
‘ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO ‘
B 556320MT SILENTBLOCK

55761MT FORD
[ O e 8 AXIAL JOINT
- -
LEFT & RIGHT — e —
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
TRANSIT (TTS) 2019/11 - 2411062 D : M16x1,5

KK213L519AB M :M16x1,5

L 1370

11



new torange

September 2020

FORD

BALL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT

Front Axle

oy
o -

MODEL

START YEAR

OEM NUMBER

TECHNICAL SPEC.

FOCUS (CGE)

2018/10 -

55486MT

WISHBONE

* Handed : 55487MT
Lower Front Axle

JX613A423CEB-P

JX613A424CEB-P

GMC

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SAVANA 2500 2008/01 - 2019/12 20819411 M M16x2
SAVANA 3500 2003/01 - 2019/12 25793531 D :0162/016,2
SAVANA 4500 2009/01 - 2018/12 bl :98/75
| 4316
COMPONENT ~ PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
‘ 40714SDMT BALL JOINT
=) 54073MT SILENTBLOCK
. 54074MT SILENTBLOCK

12




new torange

September 2020

* Handed : 55486MT
Lower Front Axle

GMC

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SAVANA 2500 2003/01 - 2019/12 25793540 M M16x2
SAVANA 3500 2003/01 - 2019/12 ID :0162/0162
SAVANA 4500 2009/01 - 2018/12 bl :98/75
| 4316
 COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
‘ 40714SDMT BALL JOINT
et 54073MT SILENTBLOCK
e 54074MT SILENTBLOCK

55964MT
STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SIERRA 1500 2000/01 - 2006/01 15736950 L 195
SIERRA 2500 2000/01 - 2006/01 ID :14,6

13




new torange

: o) _ g September 2020
55842M HONDA
BALL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT

Upper Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

S$2000 2000/01 - 2009/12 51450S2A003-P

56038MT HONDA

STABILIZER
LEFT
* Handed : 56039MT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CIVIC (2 DOOR) 1999/01 - 2001/12 52321504003 M : M10x1,25
L 190
D 18

14



new torange

September 2020

STABILIZER
RIGHT
* Handed : 56038MT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CIVIC (2 DOOR) 1999/01 - 2001/12 52320504003 M : M10x1,25
L 190
D 18

LEFT & RIGHT

Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CITY 2014/01 - 53010T9A003 D :M16x1,5
M :M14x1,5
L :2614

15



new torange

September 2020

HUMMER
BALL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT
Upper Front & Rear Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
H1 1995/01 - 2006/12 12460149
6007755

55936MT HYUNDAI

BALL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
TUCSON 2004/01 - 2013/12 545412E000
TUCSON (JM) 2004/08 - 2010/03

16



new torange

September 2020

JAGUAR

LEFT
* Handed : 53606MT
Front Axle

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
XJ (NAW, NBW) 1997/07 - 2003/05 JLM21303
XJ Saloon (NAW, NBW) 1997/07 - 2003/05
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
& 53607MT BALL JOINT
'8 53608MT SILENTBLOCK
—
- TRACK CONTROL ARM

RIGHT
* Handed : 53605MT
Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
XJ (NAW, NBW) 1997/07 - 2003/05 JLM21302
XJ Saloon (NAW, NBW) 1997/07 - 2003/05
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
& 53607MT BALL JOINT
o 53608MT SILENTBLOCK

17



new torange

September 2020

JAGUAR

LEFT
* Handed : 54057MT
Front Axle

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
XJ (NAW, NBW) 1997/07 - 2003/05 MJB1341AC CL :193
XJ Saloon (NAW, NBW) 1997/07 - 2003/05 CU :16,65

M 1 M12x1,75

L :3376
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
& 53607MT BALL JOINT
'8 53608MT SILENTBLOCK
54057MT JAGUAR
——g TRACK CONTROL ARM

RIGHT
* Handed : 54056MT
Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
XJ (NAW, NBW) 1997/07 - 2003/05 MJB1340AC CL :193
XJ Saloon (NAW, NBW) 1997/07 - 2003/05 CU :16,65

M :M12x1,75

L -337.6
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
& 53607MT BALL JOINT
o 53608MT SILENTBLOCK

18



new torange

September 2020

R

LEFT

* Handed : 54059MT
Front Axle

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
XJ (NAW, NBW) 1997/07 - 2003/05 MNC1311AF L :2505
XJ Saloon (NAW, NBW) 1997/07 - 2003/05 h :335
D :14,2
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
0% 53608MT SILENTBLOCK
—
\ TRACK CONTROL ARM

RIGHT
* Handed : 54058MT
Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
XJ (NAW, NBW) 1997/07 - 2003/05 MNC1310AF L :2505
XJ Saloon (NAW, NBW) 1997/07 - 2003/05 h :335
ID 14,2
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
o 53608MT SILENTBLOCK

19



new torange

September 2020

WISHBONE
LEFT & RIGHT
Upper Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
GRAND CHEROKEE II (WJ, WG) 1998/10 - 2004/10 52088422AB ID :0125
K52088422AB bl 171
I 1763

55894MT KIA

BALL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT !
Front Axle w
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SEDONA 2015/01 - 54530A9000

20



new torange

e // September 2020
55936MT KIA
-l B BALL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SPORTAGE 2006/01 - 2012/12 545412E000
SPORTAGE (JE_) 2004/09 -

s

STRUT CONTROL ARM

55954MT KIA

LEFT
* Handed : 55955MT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SEDONA 2015/01 - 55100A9000 L :439,5

PD :014,2/@14,2

ID :44,5/445

21



new torange

: A e September 2020
55955MT KIA

STRUT CONTROL ARM
[

RIGHT

* Handed : 55954MT
Rear Axle

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SEDONA 2015/01 - 55101A9000 L 1439,5

PD :014,2/@14,2

ID :44,5/445

55939MT

AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT m—— —
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ISH(_E3) 2013/04 - 4550353010 D : M16x1,5
M : M15x1,5
L 1 275,5

22



new torange

September 2020

LEXUS

STRUT CONTROL ARM

F“-".

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
NX200T 2015/01 - 4871042020 L :256
NX300H 2015/01 - D @122
\ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
'S 50920MT TIE ROD END
O 50930MT TIE ROD END
W 50931MT SILENTBLOCK

[

54276MT |"JAVAD .Y

STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
B2300 - Pickup 1994/01 - 1997/12 Z71.33417Y L 198
B3000 - Pickup 1994/01 - 1996/12 ZZ1.33417YA ID :125

B4000 - Pickup

1994/01 - 1997/12

NAVAJO

1992/01 - 1994/12

23




new torange

September 2020

LEFT & RIGHT ~
Front Axle

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
B2300 - Pickup 1994/01 - 1997/12 771034170 L 155
B3000 - Pickup 1994/01 - 1997/12 D :125
B4000 - Pickup 1994/01 - 1997/12
NAVAJO 1992/01 - 1994/12

55002MT MERCEDES BENZ

STRUT CONTROL ARM

LEFT
* Handed : 55003MT
Upper Rear Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
S SERIES (W221) 2005/10 - 2213501306 L :322
S SERIES Saloon (W221) 2005/10 - ID Q1427142
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
Q 55004MT SILENTBLOCK
E\ 55005MT SILENTBLOCK

24



new torange

September 2020

STRUT CONTROL ARM

RIGHT
* Handed : 55002MT
Upper Rear Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
S SERIES (W221) 2005/10 - 2213501406 L 1322
S SERIES Saloon (W221) 2005/10 - ID :014,2/314,2
‘ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
9 55004MT SILENTBLOCK
'E\ 55005MT SILENTBLOCK

55009MT MERCEDES BENZ

STRUT CONTROL ARM

LEFT a e

* Handed : 55010MT
Lower Rear Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. \
S SERIES (W221) 2005/10 - 2213501706 L :432
S SERIES Saloon (W221) 2005/10 - ID :@142/0142
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
Q 55004MT SILENTBLOCK
E\ 55005MT SILENTBLOCK

25



new torange

September 2020

STRUT CONTROL ARM

RIGHT l::I. |E:

* Handed : 55009MT
Lower Rear Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
S SERIES (W221) 2005/10 - 2213501806 L 432
S SERIES Saloon (W221) 2005/10 - D @142/ 14,2
| COMPONENT  PARTNUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
' 55004MT SILENTBLOCK
) 55005MT SILENTBLOCK
55464MT MERCEDES BENZ
TIE ROD END

LEFT

* Handed : 55465MT

Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

A-SERIES W177 (AMG A 45) (AMG 45 S) 2018/05 - 1773308500
A-SERIES W177 & W177 AMATIC 2018/05 -
CLA 118 2019/05 -
CLA 118 (AMG & 4-MATIC) 2019/08 -

26



new torange

September 2020

MERCEDES BENZ

TIE ROD END

RIGHT

* Handed : 55464MT

Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

A-SERIES W177 (AMG A 45) (AMG 45 S) 2018/05 - 1773308400
A-SERIES W177 & W177 4MATIC 2018/05 -
CLA 118 2019/05 -
CLA 118 (AMG & 4-MATIC) 2019/08 -

95474MT MERCEDES BENZ

= s TIERODEND

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
GLE (167) 2019/03 - 1673307100
GLE (167) AMG 53 4-MATIC 2019/083 -
GLS (167) 2019/08 -
GLS (167) AMG 63 S-MODELL 2019/08 -

27



new torange

September 2020

TIE ROD END
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SL (R231) 2012/03 - 2313301100
SL (R231) (63 AMG) (65 AMG) 2012/03 -

55692MT MERCEDES BENZ

TRACK CONTROL ARM

LEFT

* Handed : 55693MT
Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SL (R231) 2012/03 - 2313304300
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
0 36642MT SILENTBLOCK
‘, 47012MT SILENTBLOCK

28



new torange

September 2020

TRACK CONTROL ARM

RIGHT

* Handed : 55692MT
Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SL (R231) 2012/03 - 2313304400
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
g 36642MT SILENTBLOCK
‘, 47012MT SILENTBLOCK
55696 MT MERCEDES BENZ
TRACK CONTROL ARM
-

|

LEFT

* Handed : 55697MT
Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SL (R231) (63 AMG) (65 AMG) 2012/03 - 2313305500
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
0 36642MT SILENTBLOCK
W 55694MT SILENTBLOCK

29



new torange

September 2020

MERCEDES BENZ
TRACK CONTROL ARM

&

RIGHT
* Handed : 55696MT
Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SL (R231) (63 AMG) (65 AMG) 2012/03 - 2313305600
COMPONENT ~ PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
%) 36642MT SILENTBLOCK
(W 55694MT SILENTBLOCK

55960MT MERCEDES BENZ

STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SPRINTER (C907) 2018/06 - 9073203700 L 1140
ID :12,2
D 116

30



new torange

September 2020

MERCEDES BENZ
. STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SPRINTER (C907) 2018/06 - 9073204201 L 2211
ID :12,2
D - 16

MERCEDES BENZ

55962MT

___ AXIAL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT

—

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
GLE (167) 2019/03 - 1673380000 D :M16x1,5
GLE (167) AMG 53 4-MATIC 2019/03 - M :M16x1,5
GLS (167) 2019/08 - L :2985
GLS (167) AMG 63 S-MODELL 2019/08 -

31




new torange

September 2020

LEFT & RIGHT . .

Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SPRINTER (C907) 2018/06 - 9073204101 L 1322
ID :12,2
D 112

95972MT MERCEDES BENZ
PN _EE o

. LEFT
* Handed : 55973MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
VITO (W447) 2014/10 - 4474600048-K cL 21
CU :16,7
D :M16x15
M :M14x1,5
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
o —— 40650MT AXIAL JOINT
| - 49660MT TIE ROD END

32



new torange

y . Lo _ e ) 3 / September 2020
55973M MERCEDES BENZ

i SN TI™ TEROD

RIGHT
* Handed : 55972MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
VITO (W447) 2014/10 - 4474600148-K CL 21
CU :16,7
D 1 M14x1,5
M : M16x1,5
‘ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
_ 49659MT AXIAL JOINT
A 49661MT TIE ROD END

95974MT MERCEDES BENZ

-

LEFT

* Handed : 55975MT

Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. \
VITO (W447) 2014/10 - 4474600248-K CL :19,1
CU 147
D :M16x15
M :M12X1,5
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
o —— 40650MT AXIAL JOINT
— 49662MT TIE ROD END

33



new torange

September 2020

MERCEDES BENZ

* Handed : 55974MT i i

Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
VITO (W447) 2014/10 - 4474600348-K CL :19,.1
CU :147
D :M16X15
M :M12x1,5
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
< ——— 49659MT AXIAL JOINT
—— 49663MT TIE ROD END
AXIAL JOINT
A ————
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SL (R231) 2012/03 - 2313301200 D rexts
SL (R231) (63 AMG) (65 AMG) 2012/03 - M :M14x1,5
L :280

34



new torange

Y § 4 ) / September 2020
T i I*,:;::-' - - i e e i
55475MT MITSUBISHI
EETEEEENEEEEE BALL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Upper Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

L 200 (K7_T, K6_T) 1996/01 - 2007/12 MR241024-P

55695MT MITSUBISHI

TIE ROD END o
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ECLIPSE CROSS (GKOW) 2017/10 - 4422A139

35



new torange

September 2020

LAND ROVER
WISHBONE

RIGHT
* Handed : 55934MT
Lower Rear Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
DISCOVERY Il (TAA) 2004/07 - 2009/08 LR019979 D @162
LR051592 bl :81-91
RGG500081 | :459
RGG500360
RGG500361
RGG500460
\ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
' 44839MT SILENTBLOCK
, 44847TMT SILENTBLOCK
; TRACK CONTROL ARM
LEFT & RIGHT Q — ]
Lower Rear Axle B =
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
LS460 2007/01 - 2016/12 4871050080
LS460H 2008/01 - 2016/12
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
w 53976MT SILENTBLOCK

36



new torange

September 2020

LEXUS

STABILIZER

LEFT & RIGHT

Rear Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
GS300 2000/01 - 2006/12 4883030070 M : M10x1,25
GS430 2001/01 - 2005/12 4883030080 L 1123
SC430 2002/01 - 2010/12 ID :8,3
D 18

56139MT LEXUS

= TIE ROD END
Front Axle al —
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. ‘
RX350 2010/01 - 2018/12 4546009270
RX450H 2010/01 - 2018/12 4546049085

37




new torange

September 2020
LINCOLN
TIE ROD END
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CONTINENTAL 1984/01 - 1987/12 E45Y3A130A
MARK VII 1984/01 - 1992/12
56005MT MITSUBISHI

AXIAL JOINT

"l
LEFT & RIGHT U '

Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ECLIPSE CROSS (GKOW) 2017/10 - 4422A143 D :M14x15
M :M14x1,5
L :359

38



new torange

September 2020

MITSUBISHI

*"*“"" AXIAL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
LANCER VIII (CZ) 2008/06 - 2015/12 4422A045 D :M14x1,5
M :M14x1,5
L 1340

56052MT NISSAN

AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT u
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
300 ZX (Z32) 1989/12 - 1997/12 4852110V06 D : M16x1
4852110V08 M : M14x1,5
L 1250

39




56223MT NISSAN

CENTER

Front Axle

PITMAN ARM

new torange

September 2020

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. ‘
PATROL GR Il (Y61) 1997/06 - 48502VB000
PATROL GR Il Wagon (Y61) 1997/06 - 48502VS40A
PATROL Il (Y61, GR_, GU) 1997/06 -

96276MT NISSAN

" AXIAL JOINT
[.
|
LEFT & RIGHT '
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. ‘
KICKS 2017/01 - 485215RL0OA D : M14x1,5
D85215RL0OA M : M12x1,25
L :257,5

40




new torange

1 R T ey / September 2020
56278M NISSAN
AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT W
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. ‘
ALMERA TINO (V10) 2000/08 - 485214U110 D : M16x1
M 1 M14x1,5
L 13235

55359MT OLDSMOBILE

STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
BRAVADA 1996/01 - 2001/12 15697702 L 1202
ID :10,3
D 116

41



new torange

September 2020

PONTIAC

TIE ROD END
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
FIERO 1984/01 - 1987/12 7840717
STRUT CONTROL ARM
ﬁ :-'4 5 ) _ —
~ .6# LEFT & RIGHT @mq}@
— Upper Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. ‘
911 (997) 2004/07 - 99633104702 L 1251
911 Cabriolet (997) 2005/04 - 99633104703 ID :@012,2
99633104705
99633104706
99733104700
99733104701
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
&« 36499MT SILENTBLOCK

42




new torange

September 2020

LEFT & RIGHT

Rear Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
OUTLOOK 2007/01 - 2010/12 15148024 L 12117
ID :0145
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
a 53452MT SILENTBLOCK

43



new torange

September 2020
REPAIR KIT z 2
Z >— @
é—' s
—_ _—
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
IBIZA V (6J5) 2008/03 - 6R0407151B-K
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
'}:————q 34347MT STABILIZER
* 44457TMT WISHBONE
r 44458MT WISHBONE
- 46059MT TIE ROD END
_i 46060MT TIE ROD END
—_—— 46818MT AXIAL JOINT

44




new torange

September 2020

REPAIR KIT
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

ATECA (KH7) 2016/05 - 5Q0505323D-K
LEON (5F1) 2012/09 -
TARRACO 2019/04 -

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

Gt 45573MT STABILIZER
G 46091MT STRUT CONTROL ARM
—— 46605MT STRUT CONTROL ARM

45



new torange

September 2020

TECHNICAL SPEC.

START YEAR OEM NUMBER
KAROQ (NU7) 2017/07 - 5Q0505323D-K
KODIAQ (NS7) 2016/10 -
OCTAVIA Combi (5E5) 2012/11 -
OCTAVIA Il (5E3) 2012/11 -

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
Gt 45573MT STABILIZER
p—Z 46091MT STRUT CONTROL ARM
—— 46605MT STRUT CONTROL ARM

46




5

WISHBONE

LEFT

* Handed : 55281MT
Front Axle

new torange

September 2020

SUBARU

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
FORESTER (SJ) 2013/01 - 2018/12 20202SG010 ID :@12,2-219,2
20202SG011 bl :57
| :333
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

' 45544MT

SILENTBLOCK

‘ 50371MT

BALL JOINT

o) 54541MT

SILENTBLOCK

47




5

WISHBONE

RIGHT

* Handed : 55280MT
Front Axle

new torange

September 2020

SUBARU

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
FORESTER (SJ) 2013/01 - 2018/12 20202SG000 ID :@12,2-219,2
20202SG001 bl :57
| :333
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

' 45544MT

SILENTBLOCK

‘ 50371MT

BALL JOINT

o) 54541MT

SILENTBLOCK

48




LEFT

new torange

September 2020

* Handed : 55535MT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
LEGACY IV 2003/09 - 2009/08 20250AE040
LEGACY |V Estate (B13_) 2003/09 - 2009/08 20250AE041
LEGACY |V Station Wagon (B13_) 2003/09 - 2009/08 20250AE0Q4A
20250AE050
20250AE051
20250AG13A
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

»* 55536MT

SILENTBLOCK

e 55537MT

SILENTBLOCK

49



LEFT

new torange

September 2020

* Handed : 55535MT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
LEGACY IV 2003/09 - 2009/08 20250AE040
LEGACY |V Estate (B13_) 2003/09 - 2009/08 20250AE041
LEGACY |V Station Wagon (B13_) 2003/09 - 2009/08 20250AE0Q4A
20250AE050
20250AE051
20250AG13A
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

»* 55536MT

SILENTBLOCK

e 55537MT

SILENTBLOCK

50



RIGHT

new torange

September 2020

* Handed : 55534MT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
LEGACY IV 2003/09 - 2009/08 20250AE020
LEGACY |V Estate (B13_) 2003/09 - 2009/08 20250AE021
LEGACY |V Station Wagon (B13_) 2003/09 - 2009/08 20250AEOQ2A
20250AE030
20250AE031
20250AG12A
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

»* 55536MT

SILENTBLOCK

e 55537MT

SILENTBLOCK

51



RIGHT

new torange

September 2020

* Handed : 55534MT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
LEGACY IV 2003/09 - 2009/08 20250AE020
LEGACY |V Estate (B13_) 2003/09 - 2009/08 20250AE021
LEGACY |V Station Wagon (B13_) 2003/09 - 2009/08 20250AEOQ2A
20250AE030
20250AE031
20250AG12A
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

»* 55536MT

SILENTBLOCK

e 55537MT

SILENTBLOCK

52



new torange

Y Uy 1 - —_ September 2020
55984M SUZUKI

REPAIR KIT
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SWIFT Ill (MZ, EZ) 2005/02 - 4520262J00-K
\ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
“<% 40301MT WISHBONE
" 40302MT WISHBONE
————— 40303MT STABILIZER
—fe 40304MT AXIAL JOINT
"_ 40329MT TIE ROD END
AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
BALENO (FW_EW) 2016/02 - 48830M68P00 D :M14x1,5
M : M14x1,5
L :3385

53



new torange

4 o Bt S _ “ —— / September 2020
SUZUKI

STABILIZER

LEFT & RIGHT -
Front Axle

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
KIZASHI (FR) 2010/10 - 4242080J01 M :M10x1,25
L :270
D :9

56120MT TESLA

STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MODEL X 2015/01 - 102739100B M : M10x1,25
L 1270
D 112

54



new torange

1 ) i ey / September 2020
i i I*,:;::-' - - - ae L r g
o Benghs. j STABILIZER

LEFT

* Handed : 56124MT

Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MODEL 3 2017/01 - 104439100D M 1 M12x1,75
118839100B L 1280
D 112

56124MT TESLA

- —— j STABILIZER

RIGHT
* Handed : 56123MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MODEL 3 2017/01 - 104439600D M 1 M12x1,75
118839600B L 1280
D 112

55



new torange

1 ) i ey / September 2020
i i I*,:;::-' - - - ae L r g
56127M TESLA
o Benghs. j STABILIZER
LEFT
* Handed : 56128MT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MODEL 3 2017/01 - 104449100E M : M10x1,25
L 1145
D 112

56128MT TESLA

- —— j STABILIZER

RIGHT
* Handed : 56127MT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MODEL 3 2017/01 - 104449600E M : M10x1,25
L 1145
D 112

56



LEFT & RIGHT

% ‘}—-—

new torange

September 2020

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. ‘
MODEL 3 2017/01 - 104483100F-P D :M16x1,5
M :M14x1,5
L 1263

39598MT TOYOTA

TIE ROD END I

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
LAND CRUISER 1981/01 - 1990/12 4504669116
4504669155

57




new torange

September 2020

TOYOTA

TIE ROD END
LEFT
* Handed : 56084MT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
LAND CRUISER Pickup (_J4 ) 1969/03 - 1997/10 4504660040
4504660042
4504669035

56084MT TOYOTA

TIE ROD END
RIGHT
* Handed : 35533MT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
LAND CRUISER Pickup (_J4 ) 1969/03 - 1997/10 4504660021

4504660H02

58



new torange

1 y Tty / September 2020
i i I*,:;::-' - - - ae L r g
56069M TOYOTA
AXIAL JOINT
— L Sl
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle o
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MR2 1991/01 - 1995/12 4550319165 D : M14x1,5
M :M14x1,5
L : 286

56085MT TOYOTA

DRAGLINK
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
LAND CRUISER Pickup (_J4_) 1969/03 - 1997/10 4504660H02-K
COMPONENT ~ PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
A 35533MT TIE ROD END
J— 56084MT TIE ROD END

59



new torange

September 2020

TOYOTA

AXIAL JOINT
T — . —
LEFT & RIGHT —m
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. ‘
DYNA (KD_, LY , Y2, U3_, U4 ): 3.0 D4d
— T Yo, U, VR 2006/09 - 4550329425 D :M18x15
(KDY22_, KDY23_, KDY25_, KDY26 ) xh
M :M18x1,5
L :267

[ AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. ‘
COROLLA 2009/01 - 2013/12 4551002150-P D : M16x1,5
4551002170-P M : M14x1,5
L 117

60




new torange

September 2020

55978MT

P REPAIR KIT
i
— 4 o 4
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
GOLF VI 2012/01 - 5Q0407151J-K
GOLF VII (5G1) 2012/11 -
GOLF VIl Variant (BAS5) 2013/04 -
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
- 35580MT TIE ROD END
- 35581MT TIE ROD END
e — 36720MT AXIAL JOINT
‘1 44445MT WISHBONE
"' 44446MT WISHBONE
& & | 44447VT STABILIZER

61



new torange

September 2020

A4S - T

56004MT VW

[ “'“ REPAIR KIT

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ARTEON 2017/01 - 5Q0505323D-K
GOLF VII (5G1) 2012/11 -
GOLF VII Variant (BA5) 2013/04 -
T-ROC (A11) 2017/07 -

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

Gt 45573MT STABILIZER
G 46091MT STRUT CONTROL ARM
—— 46605MT STRUT CONTROL ARM

62



new to

=" [} Premium

CHASSIS PARTS

www.metrixpremium.com




new torange

September 2020

52237TMT DAF

~ _ RUBBER MOUNTING

..H

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
85 CF: FA 85 CF 340 1998/02 - 2000/12 1671219 OD :61
85 CF: FA 85 CF 380 1998/02 - 2000/12 ID :24
85 CF: FA 85 CF 430 1998/02 - 2000/12 h : 86
85 CF: FAC 85 CF 340 1998/02 - 2000/12
85 CF: FAC 85 CF 380 1998/02 - 2000/12
85 CF: FAC 85 CF 430 1998/02 - 2000/12
85 CF: FAD 85 CF 340 1998/02 - 2000/12
85 CF: FAD 85 CF 380 1998/02 - 2000/12
85 CF: FAD 85 CF 430 1998/02 - 2000/12
85 CF: FAG 85 CF 340,FAN 85 CF 340 1998/02 - 2000/12
85 CF: FAG 85 CF 380,FAN 85 CF 380 1998/02 - 2000/12
85 CF: FAG 85 CF 430,FAN 85 CF 430 1998/02 - 2000/12
85 CF: FAR 85 CF 340 1998/02 - 2000/12
85 CF: FAR 85 CF 380 1998/02 - 2000/12
85 CF: FAR 85 CF 430 1998/02 - 2000/12
85 CF: FAS 85 CF 340 1998/02 - 2000/12
85 CF: FAS 85 CF 380 1998/02 - 2000/12
85 CF: FAS 85 CF 430 1998/02 - 2000/12




new torange

L == September 2020
PZEeay. . TORQUE ROD
o o i S LI
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
DB 250 1991/01 - 1238673 L 725
PD - 46
I 1130
D 21
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
> 38147MT REPAIR KIT
ﬁ‘% 44369MT SILENTBLOCK

55913MT DAF

et STABILIZER
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

BUS SB 250 - 1198841 CL :26
41198841 CU :23,5
L 1150

| 115

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
?!: 40573MT SILENTBLOCK




new torange

September 2020

37621MT KASSBOHRER

TIE ROD
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. ‘
8226370000C CL :32/30
CU :289/27
L 1120
L 1703
‘ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO ‘
b 556921MT TIE ROD END
TIE ROD END
Q0—
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
8226350081 CL :322
CU :28,9
D :M30x1,5
L 1120




new torange

September 2020

MAN

TIE ROD
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
12.220 HOCL/R 1998/01 - 81466116057 CL :30
HOCL: 12.220 HOCL/R-NL 1999/04 - 2009/05 Cu :27
HOCL: 12.240 HOCL-NL 2000/05 - L  :555
HOCL: 14.220 HOCL/R-NL 1998/01 - PD :40
HOCL: 14.240 HOCL-NL 2000/05 -
HOCL: 14.250 HOCL-NL 2007/05 -
HOCL: 14.290 HOCL-NL 2007/05 -
NMT 222 :
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
- 33391MT TIE ROD END
. 33392MT TIE ROD END




¥, newtorange

September 2020

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
0305G 1978/02 - 1987/05 3073300111 L :689
0 305 ST 1969/01 - 1987/05 3573303611 PD :56
0O 307 1973/04 - 1987/12 | 1130
ID :16,5
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
*('ij 38786MT REPAIR KIT




new torange

September 2020

45050MT MERCEDES BENZ

(jemn
- g

TIE ROD

_ﬂ

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

NG: 1622,1622 L 1973/08 - 1996/09 3913300403 CL :26
NG: 1628 S,1628 LS 1973/08 - 1996/09 3913300703 CU :235
NG: 1628,1628 L 1973/08 - 1996/09 3913300903 L 11155
NG: 1633 S,1633 LS 1973/08 - 1996/09 3913301103 PD :40
NG: 1638 1980/11 - 1986/12

NG: 1922 1981/10 - 1990/10

NG: 1928,1928 L 1973/08 - 1996/09

NG: 1933 1980/11 - 1991/03

NG: 2025 S 1983/08 - 1991/03

NG: 2026 S 1976/10 - 1980/10

NG: 2028 LS 1980/01 - 1989/06

NG: 2032 S 1975/08 - 1983/09

NG: 2033 LS 1981/12 - 1987/05

NG: 2036 LS 1984/03 - 1991/03

NG: 2219 C,2219 CL 1973/08 - 1996/09

NG: 2219,2219 L 1973/08 - 1996/09

NG: 2220,2220 L 1973/08 - 1996/09

NG: 2222 L 1973/08 - 1996/09

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
"2 33414MT TIE ROD END
L 33415MT TIE ROD END




new torange

September 2020

50979MT MERCEDES BENZ

‘ STABILIZER BAR BEARING

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

ACTROS MP4 / MP5: 2527 L 2011/07 - 9603261081 OD :80
ACTROS MP4 / MP5: 2527 LS 2011/07 - ID :243
ACTROS MP4 / MP5: 2530 L 2011/07 - h 160
ACTROS MP4 / MP5: 2530 LS 2011/07 -

ACTROS MP4 / MP5: 2532 L 2011/07 -

ACTROS MP4 / MP5: 2532 LS 2011/07 -

ACTROS MP4 / MP5: 2533 L 2011/07 -

ACTROS MP4 / MP5: 2533 LS 2011/07 -

ACTROS MP4 / MP5: 2535 L 2011/07 -

ACTROS MP4 / MP5: 2535 LS 2011/07 -

ACTROS MP4 / MP5: 2536 L 2011/07 -

ACTROS MP4 / MP5: 2536 LS 2011/07 -

ACTROS MP4 / MP5: 2540 L 2011/07 -

ACTROS MP4 / MP5: 2540 LS 2011/07 -

ACTROS MP4 / MP5: 2542 L 2011/07 -

ACTROS MP4 / MP5: 2542 LS 2011/07 -

ACTROS MP4 / MP5: 2543 L 2011/07 -

ACTROS MP4 / MP5: 2543 LS 2011/07 -




new torange

September 2020

MERCEDES BENZ

53005MT

3 I
e -
T e

OEM NUMBER

TECHNICAL SPEC.

MODEL START YEAR
ACTROS: 1831 S, 1831LS 1996/04 - 2002/10
ACTROS: 1831, 1831 L 1996/04 - 2002/10
ACTROS: 1835 AK 1997/04 - 2002/10
ACTROS: 1835 K 1997/04 - 2002/10
ACTROS: 1835 S, 1835 LS 1996/04 - 2002/10
ACTROS: 1835, 1835 L 1996/04 - 2002/10
ACTROS: 1840 AK 1997/04 - 2002/10
ACTROS: 1840 K 1997/04 - 2002/10
ACTROS: 1840 S, 1840 LS 1996/04 - 2002/10
ACTROS: 1840, 1840 L 1996/04 - 2002/10
ACTROS: 1843 AK 1997/04 - 2002/10
ACTROS: 1843 K 1997/04 - 2002/10
ACTROS: 1843 S, 1843 LS 1996/04 - 2002/10
ACTROS: 1843, 1843 L 1996/04 - 2002/10
ACTROS: 1846 AK 1997/04 - 2003/10
ACTROS: 1846 S, 1846 LS 1998/10 - 2002/10
ACTROS: 1848 AK 1997/04 - 2002/10
ACTROS: 1848 K 1997/04 - 2002/10

9603200937-P

9603231885

9603233085

oD

ID

180

120,3

: 55,5




N

TIE ROD

new torange

September 2020

> |
p—— o,
55915MT MERCEDES BENZ

ACTROS: 2531 LS

1996/09 - 2002/10

ACTROS: 2535 LS

1996/09 - 2002/10

ACTROS: 2540 LS

1996/09 - 2002/10

ACTROS: 2543 LS

1996/09 - 2002/10

ACTROS: 2546 LS

1997/10 - 2002/10

ACTROS: 2548 LS

1996/09 - 2002/10

ACTROS: 2553 LS

1996/09 - 2002/10

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

ACTROS MP2 / MP3: 2051 AS 2003/04 - 0014607905 CL :30
ACTROS MP2 / MP3: 2532 LS 2003/04 - 0034603905 Ccu :27
ACTROS MP2 / MP3: 2536 LS 2003/04 - L :814
ACTROS MP2 / MP3: 2541 LS 2003/04 - PD :36
ACTROS MP2 / MP3: 2544 LS 2003/04 -

ACTROS MP2 / MP3: 2546 LS 2003/04 -

ACTROS MP2 / MP3: 2548 LS 2003/04 -

ACTROS MP2 / MP3: 2551 LS 2003/04 -

ACTROS MP2 / MP3: 2554 LS 2003/04 -

ACTROS MP2 / MP3: 2555 LS 2005/09 -

COMPONENT

PART NUM.

COMPONENT NAME

COMPONENT OEM NO

33430MT

TIE ROD END




. i

new torange

September 2020

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

ACTROS MP2 / MP3: 2532, L, LL 2003/04 - 0014605905 CL :30
ACTROS MP2 / MP3: 2536 L, LL 2008/06 - 0034603605 Ccu :27
ACTROS MP2 / MP3: 2536, L, LL 2003/04 - L :1515
ACTROS MP2/ MP3: 2540 L, LL 2008/06 - PD :42
ACTROS MP2/ MP3: 2541, L, LL 2003/04 -

ACTROS MP2/ MP3: 2543 L, LL 2008/06 -

ACTROS MP2 / MP3: 2544, L, LL 2003/04 -

ACTROS MP2 / MP3: 2546, L, LL 2003/04 -

ACTROS MP2 / MP3: 2548 L 2003/04 -

ACTROS MP2 / MP3: 2548 LS 2003/04 -

ACTROS MP2 / MP3: 2551, L, LL 2003/04 -

ACTROS MP2 / MP3: 2553 L 2003/04 -

ACTROS MP2 / MP3: 2555, L, LL 2003/04 -

ACTROS MP2 / MP3: 2558, L 2003/04 -

ACTROS MP2 / MP3: 2560, L, LL 2003/04 -

ACTROS: 2531 LS

1996/09 - 2002/10

ACTROS: 2531, 2531 L

1996/09 - 2002/10

ACTROS: 2535 L

1996/09 - 2002/10

10




new torange

September 2020

92277TMT

RUBBER MOUNTING

MERITOR

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

FL9000 - 21224663 oD :60

FL900OL - D :243

FL900OM - h 102

FL9OOONB )

433419MT MERITOR
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

21222230 D :M24x3

L

1195

11




— ' - _,_,_ -\ B . v
433420MT MERITOR

new torange

September 2020

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
21222231 D 1250
L 1 M24x3

433421MT

MERITOR

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
21222234 D :M30x3,5
L :200

12




new torange

September 2020

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
21224386 OD :100
ID :245

13




new torange

September 2020

50089MT RENAULT
& = TIE ROD

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

C-SERIE: 380P, 380PK, 380P XLOAD 2013/01 - 7421527474 CL :289

C-SERIE: 430P, 430PK, 430P XLOAD 2013/01 - CU :23,9

C-SERIE: 440P, 440PK 2013/01 - L 1 604

C-SERIE: 460P, 460PK, 460P XLOAD 2013/01 - PD :46

C-SERIE: 480P, 480PK 2013/01 -

C-SERIE: 520P, 520PK 2013/01 -

XKTiEDIE: 380P MEDIUM, 380P HEAVY, 380P 2013/01 -

XK_I:FS{E;IE. 430P MEDIUM, 430P HEAVY, 430P 2013/01 -

XKTiEDIE. 440P MEDIUM, 440P HEAVY, 440P 2013/01 -

XK_I:FS{E;IE. 460P MEDIUM, 460P HEAVY, 480P 2013/01 -

XKTiEDIE. 480P MEDIUM, 480P HEAVY, 480P 2013/01 -

XK_I:FS{E;IE. 520P MEDIUM, 520P HEAVY, 520P 2013/01 -

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
‘*h 38344MT TIE ROD END

\ 40853MT REPAIR KIT

14



new torange

September 2020

55933MT SCANIA

-_;5"1 - TIE ROD END
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

K-SERIES: K230 C 2009/01 - 2241524 CL :30
K- SERIES: K 270 C Ethanol 2006/01 - Ccu :27
K - SERIES: K 270 Ethanol 2006/01 - D :M30x1,5
K- SERIES: K280 C 2009/01 - L :150
K-SERIES: K320 C 2011/01 -
P,G,R,T - SERIES: G 230 2007/09 -
P,G,R, T - SERIES: G 230, P 230 2007/09 -
P,G,R,T - SERIES: G 230, P 230 2009/07 -
P,G,R, T - SERIES: G 280 2007/09 -
P,G,R,T - SERIES: G 310 2004/06 -
P,G,R,T - SERIES: G 310, P 310 2004/09 -
P,G,R,T - SERIES: G 310, P 310 2009/07 -
P,G,R,T - SERIES: G 310, P 310 2012/01 -
P,G,R,T - SERIES: G 320 2007/09 -
P,G,R,T - SERIES: G 340, P 340 2004/04 -
P,G,R,T - SERIES: G 340, P 340 2004/08 -
P,G,R, T - SERIES: G 340, P 340, R 340 2004/04 -
P.G.R.T - SERIES: G 340, P 340, R 340 2004/09 -

15




new torange

September 2020

56058MT SCANIA

TIE ROD END
CENTER
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
1383405
TIE ROD
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SERIES 300: S313UL, S315H, S315UL, 1991/09 - 2002/02 8226370000C CL :32/30
S315NF
CU :289/27
L :120
L :703
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
!Fl 55921MT TIE ROD END

16



new torange

September 2020

SETRA

oa._.

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SERIES 300: S313UL, S315H, S315UL, 1991/09 - 2002/02 8226350081 CL :322
S315NF
CU :28,9
D :M30x1,5
L 1120

43165MT

STABILIZER g a
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

7350 - 70376892 CL :289
8700 1999/01 - CU :23,9
B 12 1992/01 - L :150
B 13 - PD :26,5
B7 1998/01 -
B9 2005/09 -

17



new torange

September 2020

"‘l" ' F

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
FH 16 1l: FH 16/540, FH 16/550 2012/05 - 21527474 CL :289
FH 16 1l: FH 16/550 2014/03 - 22526499 CU :23,9
FH 16 1l: FH 16/600 2012/05 - L 1 604
FH 16 1l: FH 16/650 2014/03 - PD :46
FH 16 1l: FH 16/700 2012/05 -
FH 16 1l: FH 16/750 2012/05 -
FH 1I: 420 2012/01 -
FH 1I: 460 2012/01 -
FH 11: 500 2012/01 -
FH 1I: 540 2012/01 -
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
‘th 38344MT TIE ROD END
\ 40853MT REPAIR KIT

18



hew to range

September 2020

/I/Ie’rrlx
Premium

CHASSIS PARTS

www.metrixpremium.com




new torange

September 2020

ACURA
SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MDX 2007/01 - 2013/12 52400STXA01-P

55946MT CHRYSLER

SILENTBLOCK

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CIRRUS 1994/01 - 2000/03 4616736 OD :@52,2
SEBRING (JR) 2001/04 - 2007/06 ID :013,2

h 150




new torange

September 2020

SILENTBLOCK

CHRYSLER

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CIRRUS 1994/01 - 2000/03 4616922-P OD :138,8
SEBRING (JR) 2001/04 - 2007/06 4616923-P ID :014,2
h :59,2

55948MT

CHRYSLER

SILENTBLOCK

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CIRRUS 1994/01 - 2000/03 4616922-P1 OD :9353
SEBRING (JR) 2001/04 - 2007/06 4616923-P1 ID :012,2
h 150




new torange

September 2020

CITROEN

LEFT & RIGHT

Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

C2 (UM_) 2003/09 - 5094A9

55548MT
SILENTBLOCK

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

RAM 1500 2002/01 - 2005/12 52110061AA




new torange

September 2020

DODGE

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
STRATUS 1995/12 - 2001/04 4616736 OD :@52,2
ID :013,2
h 150

5594 7M

T

[

SILENTBLOCK

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
STRATUS 1995/12 - 2001/04 4616922-P OD :138,8
ID :014,2
h 1 59,2




new torange

September 2020

DODGE

95

948MT

i ol ok

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
STRATUS 1995/12 - 2001/04 4616922-P1 OD :935.3
ID :012,2
h 150

55806MT
STABILIZER BAR BEARING

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

MONDEDO IIlI (B5Y) 2000/11 - 2007/08 1124418 ID :20
MONDEDO III Clipper (BWY) 2000/11 - 2007/08 1S714A037DC h T4
MONDEO IIl Combi (BWY) 2000/11 - 2007/08
MONDEDO III Estate (BWY) 2000/11 - 2007/08
MONDEDO Il Saloon (B4Y) 2000/11 - 2007/08




new torange

September 2020

SILENTBLOCK

FORD

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
FOCUS (CGE) 2018/10 - JX613063AEA OD :@42
ID :016,2
h 160

55906MT

SILENTBLOCK

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
FOCUS (CGE) 2018/10 - JX613A262CEA OD :078
ID :0143
h :65




new torange

September 2020

FORD
SILENTBLOCK

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

MUSTANG 2015/06 - 5282027-P

53038MT
SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
PILOT 2009/01 - 2014/12 52390STXA01-P

52400STXAO01-P




new torange

September 2020

3MT HONDA

“ S SILENTBLOCK
B |

OEM NUMBER

TECHNICAL SPEC.

MODEL START YEAR
ODYSSEY 2005/01 - 2017/12
ODYSSEY 2011/01 - 2017/01

51350TK8A10-P1

51360TK8A10-P1

OD :076,2
ID :0143
h 163

55492MT

SILENTBLOCK

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CARNIVAL (UP) 1999/08 - 2001/10 0K55234300B-P OD :@50,3
CARNIVAL Il 2000/01 - 2005/12 0K55234350B-P ID :014,2
CARNIVAL 11 (GQ) 2001/10 - K5523482A h 176

SEDONA (UP)

1999/08 - 2001/10

SEDONA Il (GQ)

2001/10 -




new torange

September 2020

LEXUS
SILENTBLOCK

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
LS460 2007/01 - 2016/12 4871050080-P
LS460H 2008/01 - 2016/12

55811MT MERCEDES BENZ

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
VIANO (W639) 2003/09 - 2014/10 6393260781 ID :18
VITO / MIXTO Box (W639) 2003/09 - 2014/10 6393261081 h 130
VITO Bus (W639) 2003/09 - 2014/10
VITO W639 2011/06 - 2014/10




“" newtorange

September 2020

MITSUBISHI
SILENTBLOCK

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
Lancer 2008/01 - 2014/12 4013A182-P1 OD :034,7
LANCER Saloon (CY/Z_A) 2008/01 - ID :014,2
LANCER VIl (CZ) 2008/06 - 2015/12 h : 59,5

55314MT

- ‘ SILENTBLOCK

NISSAN

L _'_' .—=.

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ALTIMA 2014/01 - 2018/12 545709HPOA OD :084
MAXIMA 2016/01 - ID :014,2
h 175

10



new torange

September 2020

SILENTBLOCK

PLYMOUTH

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
BREEZE 1995/01 - 2000/03 4616736 OD :152,2
ID :013,2
h 150

955947MT

PLYMOUTH

SILENTBLOCK

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
BREEZE 1995/01 - 2000/03 4616922-P OD :138,8
ID :014,2

h 1 59,2

11




new torange

September 2020

PLYMOUTH

SILENTBLOCK

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
BREEZE 1995/01 - 2000/03 4616922-P1 OD :935.3
ID :012,2
h 150

3}

RENAULT
STABILIZER BAR BEARING

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MEGANE | (BAO/1_) 1995/08 - 2003/08 7700784171 ID :18,2
MEGANE | Break (KA0/1_) 1999/03 - 2003/08 h 160

MEGANE | Cabriolet (EA0/1_) 1996/10 - 2003/08

MEGANE | Coach (DA0/1_) 1996/03 - 2003/08

MEGANE | Coupé (DAO/1_) 1996/03 - 2003/08

MEGANE | Grandtour (KA0/1_) 1999/03 - 2003/08

MEGANE | SERIESic (LA0/1_) 1996/09 - 2003/08

12



new torange

September 2020

RENAULT
STABILIZER BAR BEARING

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
TWINGO Il (CNO_) 2007/03 - 8200691425 | 123
1415

55536MT

SUBARU

SILENTBLOCK

MODEL

START YEAR

OEM NUMBER

TECHNICAL SPEC.

LEGACY IV

2003/09 - 2009/08

LEGACY IV Estate (B13 )

2003/09 - 2009/08

LEGACY IV Station Wagon (B13_)

2003/09 - 2009/08

20254AE040

13




SILENTBLOCK

new torange

September 2020

55537MT SUBARU

MODEL

START YEAR

OEM NUMBER

TECHNICAL SPEC.

LEGACY IV

2003/09 - 2009/08

LEGACY IV Estate (B13_)

2003/09 - 2009/08

LEGACY |V Station Wagon (B13_)

2003/09 - 2009/08

56110MT

20254AE020

SILENTBLOCK

MODEL

START YEAR

OEM NUMBER

TECHNICAL SPEC.

MODEL X

2015/01 -

14

102735100C-P1




